
Sat JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  131 SCT:  40
12075 Raya 39.99 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0Runyen 03.2810

12118 Bella 48.14 8 0 0 2476NQ 0 0McFadden 02.7211

12119 Puck 0.00 0 4 2 900NQ 3 0Poet 10.0018

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  135 SCT:  39
16120 Squid 22.77 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Forde 05.9326

16081 Reese 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Marchington 10.0036

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  139 SCT:  37
20012 Aszu 35.27 0 2 1 350NQ 1 0Barrow 03.9461

20090 Minx 45.16 8 2 2 840NQ 2 0Bond 03.0857

20123 Mimic 40.86 3 3 2 740NQ 2 0Brock 03.4058

20089 Radarrr 0.00 0 0 0 00FEO 0 0Seltzer 00.0046

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  139 SCT:  39
24106 Lincoln 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Koren 10.0069

24108 Kiss 31.46 0 1 2 350NQ 1 0Lentz 04.4270

Sat JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  131 SCT:  48
04030 Carson 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Garner 10.001

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  42
16049 Mira 38.08 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0Kessel 03.6534

16113 Trudy 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Patrick 10.0039

16114 Onyx 0.00 0 2 2 800NQ 3 0Martin 10.0040

Sat JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  131 SCT:  43
08069 Javier 32.78 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Sage 04.003

08067 Bernie 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Casey 10.006

08068 Zest 50.48 7 0 0 2179NQ 0 0Spangler 02.605

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  131 SCT:  40
12074 Tyra Banks 23.16 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Engleman 05.669

12070 What's Her Name 0.00 0 2 0 100NQ 0 0Poet 10.008

12071 Crinkle 35.26 0 1 2 150NQ 0 0Sage 03.7215

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  135 SCT:  39
16079 LUC 24.10 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Gallagher 05.6025

16076 Blu 24.89 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0Marchington 05.4220

16077 Marcia 37.81 0 1 1 300NQ 1 0Wade 03.5724

16078 Ripley 54.57 15 3 1 850NQ 1 0Poet 02.4723

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  139 SCT:  37
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20096 Tenchu 20.97 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Davila 06.6352

20092 Tizzy 22.71 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Jurkovich 06.1256

20099 Maddi 23.55 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0Millikan 05.9053

20086 Tyme 24.14 0 0 04 0100Q 0 0Jurkovich 05.7642

20127 Olive 29.32 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Hayes 04.7455

20084 Radisson 31.75 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Mahoney 04.3843

20098 Zia 34.89 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Barrow 03.9845

20082 Poppy 29.08 0 0 1 250NQ 1 0Holder 04.7841

20085 Snap 24.21 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0Long 05.7447

20091 Ramsey 22.95 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0Runyen 06.0648

20093 Cully 44.57 7 3 0 560NQ 1 0Cooper 03.1249

20095 Mavis 30.04 0 0 2 300NQ 1 0Darling 04.6351

20102 Mouse 38.43 1 3 1 430NQ 1 0Bensene 03.6244

20094 Trekker 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Stuebing 00.0050

20103 Spirit 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Fry 00.0054

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  139 SCT:  39
24110 Tinsley 24.71 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Jurkovich 05.6371

24111 Quest 25.44 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Forde 05.4668

24104 Wilson 26.69 0 1 1 300NQ 1 0Hanson 05.2166

24109 Maverick 44.69 5 1 0 200NQ 0 0Mahoney 03.1172

24107 Rox 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Engquist 00.0067

Sat JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  131 SCT:  45
08033 Blitzen 30.05 0 2 0 300NQ 1 0Schneider 04.364

08031 Lite 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Fry 00.002

08032 Risk 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Fry 00.007

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  135 SCT:  44
12035 Lari 23.06 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Millikan 05.8512

12037 Bradie 30.14 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Wade 04.4814

12034 Thor 40.64 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0Schneider 03.3216

12036 Star 29.76 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0Ryan 04.5413

12038 Paige 38.03 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0Steffan 03.5517

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  42
16056 Ace 22.63 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Hollingsworth 06.1431

16100 Tegwen 24.21 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Winchester 05.7433

16047 Ruby 26.10 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0Cederstam 05.3329

16046 Scout 28.61 0 0 04 0100Q 0 0Pell 04.8628

16058 Hailey 31.51 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Desisto 04.4137

16055 Lindy 33.56 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Farnsworth 04.1430

16043 Key Largo 33.76 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Esche 04.1222

16057 Rieu 39.37 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Teshera 03.5332

16039 Hunter 43.17 1 1 0 280NQ 1 0Desisto 03.2221

16040 Kaz 28.09 0 2 0 300NQ 1 0Hoogendyk 04.9527

16041 Cricket 27.78 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0Steffan 05.0019
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16051 Paco 40.99 0 1 2 350NQ 1 0Steffan 03.3935

16053 Calypso 34.21 0 2 1 350NQ 1 0Esche 04.0638

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  139 SCT:  44
20060 Sierra 32.12 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Beyer 04.3360

20064 Jack 35.85 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Laity 03.8865

20062 Takara 37.09 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0Maffei 03.7563

20061 Blast 44.45 0 0 04 0100Q 0 0Lentz 03.1362

20059 Bug 31.87 0 1 1 100NQ 0 0Bensene 04.3659

20063 River 32.13 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0Seltzer 04.3364

Sat JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  103 SCT:  45
08029 Finley 49.17 4 0 0 240NQ 1 0Cummins 02.091

Sat JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  103 SCT:  34
20013 Hatter 41.07 7 0 1 120NQ 0 0Niles 02.514

20023 Fiona 34.76 0 2 0 300NQ 1 0Cooper 02.965

20024 Jaxon 42.81 8 1 1 580NQ 2 0Parker 02.416

20026 Eazee 44.98 10 2 2 1500NQ 6 0Niles 02.2911

20122 Benton 0.00 0 0 0 00FEO 0 0Blackburn 00.008

20027 Wyk 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Reyna 00.007

Sat JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  103 SCT:  39
16019 Gracie 50.64 11 1 0 1684NQ 0 0Fitzgerald 02.033

16007 Bonnie 0.00 0 0 0 00FEO 0 0Slattery 00.002

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  103 SCT:  42
20018 Kya 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Beyer 10.009

20020 Shiro 0.00 0 0 0 00FEO 0 0Maffei 00.0010

Sat JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  124 SCT:  44
08009 Cali 41.40 0 3 1 600NQ 2 0Weldon 03.001

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  124 SCT:  38
16010 Kelsey 47.37 9 3 0 330NQ 0 0Coleman 02.622

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  124 SCT:  35
20101 Jasmine 21.28 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Holder 05.837

20014 Arrow 31.71 0 1 0 250NQ 1 0Forde 03.915

20087 Tru 32.08 0 3 0 150NQ 0 0Hollingsworth 03.876

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  124 SCT:  38
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24105 Vera 56.38 18 4 2 1260NQ 3 0Yodlowski 02.208

Sat JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  124 SCT:  40
16006 Keeva 29.87 0 2 0 100NQ 0 0Bond 04.154

16005 Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Eckerdt 00.003

Sat JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PRM
Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
08068* Zest 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Spangler 00.001

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
12074* Tyra Banks 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Engleman 00.002

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42
20092* Tizzy 26.34 0 0 01* 0100Q 0 0Jurkovich 00.0011

20085* Snap 30.12 0 0 02* 0100Q 0 0Long 00.008

20087* Tru 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Hollingsworth 10.009

20091* Ramsey 32.90 0 0 1 250NQ 1 0Runyen 00.0010

20096* Tenchu 25.07 0 0 1 250NQ 1 0Davila 00.0012

20102* Mouse 37.38 0 1 2 350NQ 1 0Bensene 00.007

20127* Olive 24.08 0 1 2 350NQ 1 0Hayes 00.0013

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46
24104* Wilson 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Hanson 10.0017

24111* Quest 37.66 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0Forde 00.0019

24107* Rox 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Engquist 00.0018

Sat JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PRM P
Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47
16042* Teddy 35.97 0 0 01* 0100Q 0 0Houston 00.005

16058* Hailey 36.64 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Desisto 00.006

16039* Hunter 55.00 8 2 0 300NQ 1 0Desisto 00.003

16040* Kaz 34.37 0 2 1 350NQ 1 0Hoogendyk 00.004

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51
20059* Bug 28.24 0 0 01* 0100Q 0 0Bensene 00.0016

20063* River 30.18 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Seltzer 00.0014

20064* Jack 48.11 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0Laity 00.0015
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